
Sunday, November 3, 2024
Touch N' Go 1

156.00 WajdaDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

18

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04

04 Mico Papillon Roger Coor 15-09113Vet 0.0066.38 135.17 Q-100.00 0 4.44P
04 Phoebe Dachshund Ann Marie Goldhammer 18-06034Vet 0.0066.38 252.52 Q-100.00 0 2.97S
04 Coco Dachshund Ann Marie Goldhammer 20-01443Vet 0.0066.38 357.57 Q-100.00 0 2.71S
04 Alamea All American Renee Stanneart 18-06001Vet 37.3466.38 483.72 N17.34 20 1.86S

Elite08

08 Hank Keeshond Amy Ballen 16-10031VH 0.0060.00 159.72 Q-100.00 0 2.61S
08 Flirt All American Jessica Zamboni 20-07148Std 20.0060.00 245.16 N0.00 20 3.45S
08 Kurfew Border Terrier Billie Rosen 21-01126VH EP

Elite12

12 Lily Belgian Malinois Christine Gibson 15-03153Vet 0.0048.00 126.05 Q-100.00 0 5.99S
12 Ellie Border Collie Cindy Sandstrom 16-08105VH 0.0048.00 232.82 Q-100.00 0 4.75S
12 Olivia All American Amanda Cyzan 18-05091Vet 0.0048.00 338.43 Q-100.00 0 4.06S
12 Haley Border Collie Alice Nicholson 16-05079Vet 0.0048.00 442.66 Q-100.00 0 3.66S
12 Rico Dalmatian Liz Slauson 21-12116Vet 0.0048.00 546.41 Q-100.00 0 3.36S
12 Isabelle Doberman PinscherMary Ann Weber 22-03042VH 2.0748.00 650.07 N2.07 0 3.12S
12 Ryder Border Collie Tine Ray 13-11024VH 10.0048.00 737.97 N0.00 10 4.11S
12 Pluto Border Collie Shannon Anderson 17-03058Vet 13.1448.00 851.14 N3.14 10 3.05S
12 Arya Border Collie Tine Ray 21-10103VH 20.0048.00 941.03 N0.00 20 3.80S
12 Raider Australian Cattle DogStephanie Casey 22-04024Std ES

Elite16

16 Stark Border Collie Kristina Johnson 19-07331VH 20.0044.57 138.29 N0.00 20 4.07P
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Sunday, November 3, 2024
Touch N' Go 2

156.00 WajdaDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

18

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04

04 Mico Papillon Roger Coor 15-09113Vet 0.0066.38 135.89 Q-100.00 0 4.35P
04 Phoebe Dachshund Ann Marie Goldhammer 18-06034Vet 0.0066.38 249.62 Q-100.00 0 3.14S
04 Coco Dachshund Ann Marie Goldhammer 20-01443Vet 0.0066.38 356.74 Q-100.00 0 2.75S
04 Alamea All American Renee Stanneart 18-06001Vet ES

Elite08

08 Flirt All American Jessica Zamboni 20-07148Std 0.0060.00 147.45 Q-100.00 0 3.29S
08 Hank Keeshond Amy Ballen 16-10031VH 0.0060.00 255.30 Q-100.00 0 2.82S
08 Kurfew Border Terrier Billie Rosen 21-01126VH 0.0060.00 357.85 Q-100.00 0 2.70P

Elite12

12 Jess Border Collie Cindy Sandstrom 19-03274VH 0.0048.00 131.45 Q-100.00 0 4.96S
12 Lily Belgian Malinois Christine Gibson 15-03153Vet 0.0048.00 231.49 Q-100.00 0 4.95S
12 Haley Border Collie Alice Nicholson 16-05079Vet 0.0048.00 333.04 Q-100.00 0 4.72S
12 Olivia All American Amanda Cyzan 18-05091Vet 0.0048.00 441.41 Q-100.00 0 3.77S
12 Essex All American Kristina Johnson 13-10055VH 0.0048.00 543.06 Q-100.00 0 3.62S
12 Isabelle Doberman PinscherMary Ann Weber 22-03042VH 0.0048.00 644.44 Q-100.00 0 3.51S
12 Rico Dalmatian Liz Slauson 21-12116Vet 0.0048.00 747.40 Q-100.00 0 3.29S
12 Arya Border Collie Tine Ray 21-10103VH 10.0048.00 830.81 N0.00 10 5.06S
12 Ryder Border Collie Tine Ray 13-11024VH 10.0048.00 935.89 N0.00 10 4.35S
12 Pluto Border Collie Shannon Anderson 17-03058Vet 10.8948.00 1048.89 N0.89 10 3.19S
12 Raider Australian Cattle DogStephanie Casey 22-04024Std ES
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Sunday, November 3, 2024
Touch N' Go 1

156.00 WajdaDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Open Open

6

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open12

12 Sadie All American Anne Justice-Allen 15-10246Vet 3.3552.88 156.23 N3.35 0 2.77S
12 Lyta Border Collie Ken Rogers 22-02518VH 5.2452.88 258.12 N5.24 0 2.68S

Open16

16 Whiz Border Collie Cindy Sandstrom 21-09035VH 10.0049.52 130.12 N0.00 10 5.18P
16 Hades Border Collie Shannon Anderson 22-05066Std 12.6549.52 252.17 N2.65 10 2.99S
16 Bodhi Golden Retriever Anne Justice-Allen 21-08004Std 58.4449.52 357.96 N8.44 50 2.69S
16 Digger Labrador RetrieverJeff Newman 22-12102Std ES
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Sunday, November 3, 2024
Touch N' Go 2

156.00 WajdaDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Open Open

6

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open12

12 Sadie All American Anne Justice-Allen 15-10246Vet 2.6152.88 155.49 N2.61 0 2.81S
12 Lyta Border Collie Ken Rogers 22-02518VH 19.8052.88 272.68 N19.80 0 2.15S

Open16

16 Bodhi Golden Retriever Anne Justice-Allen 21-08004Std 2.8049.52 152.32 N2.80 0 2.98S
16 Hades Border Collie Shannon Anderson 22-05066Std 50.6049.52 260.12 N10.60 40 2.59S
16 Digger Labrador RetrieverJeff Newman 22-12102Std SS
16 Whiz Border Collie Cindy Sandstrom 21-09035VH EP
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Sunday, November 3, 2024
Touch N' Go 1

156.00 WajdaDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

11

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov08

08 Kix Border Terrier Billie Rosen 18-11111VH EP
Nov12

12 Zing Miniature American ShepherdDiane Kramer 21-07179Std 20.0058.87 146.64 N0.00 20 3.34S
12 Obi Miniature American ShepherdLena Stajner 21-08140Std ES

Nov16

16 Cheyenne Australian Cattle DogCady Jones 22-11017Std 0.0054.74 142.26 Q-100.00 0 3.69S
16 Rip Border Collie Lisa Esquivel 24-02386Std 0.0054.74 244.15 Q-100.00 0 3.53S
16 Murphy All American Nancy Blair 23-07077Std 10.0054.74 341.43 N0.00 10 3.77S
16 Nash Golden Retriever Brooke Taranton 23-10166Std 10.0054.74 450.57 N0.00 10 3.08S
16 Bleu Border Collie Joan  Maceyko 21-01477Std 50.0054.74 548.56 N0.00 50 3.21S
16 Ocean Border Collie Faye Daniel 23-12032Std ES

Nov20

20 Malware Belgian Malinois Beth Nicholson 22-11063Std 3.8951.15 155.04 N3.89 0 2.83P
20 Abby All American Alice Nicholson 22-10028Std 60.2351.15 281.38 N30.23 30 1.92P

Copyright Agility Unscrambled;  Licensed to Jumping Chollas Agility Club

C:\Users\JCAC\Documents\Agility Unscrambled\Trial Databases\November2_32024.mdb
Nov --- Page 1 of 1



Sunday, November 3, 2024
Touch N' Go 2

156.00 WajdaDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

11

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov08

08 Kix Border Terrier Billie Rosen 18-11111VH 0.0074.29 161.06 Q-100.00 0 2.55P
Nov12

12 Zing Miniature American ShepherdDiane Kramer 21-07179Std 40.0058.87 147.22 N0.00 40 3.30S
12 Obi Miniature American ShepherdLena Stajner 21-08140Std ES

Nov16

16 Cheyenne Australian Cattle DogCady Jones 22-11017Std 0.0054.74 140.43 Q-100.00 0 3.86S
16 Murphy All American Nancy Blair 23-07077Std 20.0054.74 236.38 N0.00 20 4.29S
16 Bleu Border Collie Joan  Maceyko 21-01477Std 20.0054.74 352.91 N0.00 20 2.95S
16 Ocean Border Collie Faye Daniel 23-12032Std 20.0054.74 453.09 N0.00 20 2.94S
16 Nash Golden Retriever Brooke Taranton 23-10166Std 70.0054.74 549.48 N0.00 70 3.15S
16 Rip Border Collie Lisa Esquivel 24-02386Std ES

Nov20

20 Malware Belgian Malinois Beth Nicholson 22-11063Std 0.0051.15 146.19 Q-100.00 0 3.38P
20 Abby All American Alice Nicholson 22-10028Std EP
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Sunday, November 3, 2024
Touch N' Go 1

106.00 WajdaDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Intro Intro

3

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Intro04

04 Tillie corgi Cayden Northrop 23-11111JH 0.0062.35 153.25 Q-100.00 0 1.99S
Intro16

16 Rue All American Jennifer Coe 24-05021Std 12.9141.57 154.48 N12.91 0 1.95S
16 Roadster Dalmatian Liz Slauson 22-10096Std 20.0041.57 221.55 N0.00 20 4.92S
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Sunday, November 3, 2024
Touch N' Go 2

106.00 WajdaDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Intro Intro

3

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Intro04

04 Tillie corgi Cayden Northrop 23-11111JH 0.0062.35 129.51 Q-100.00 0 3.59S
Intro16

16 Rue All American Jennifer Coe 24-05021Std 0.0041.57 138.91 Q-100.00 0 2.72S
16 Roadster Dalmatian Liz Slauson 22-10096Std 40.0041.57 223.18 N0.00 40 4.57S
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